10.

11.

12.

13.

15.

VILLAGE BOARD MEETING AGENDA
DECEMBER S5, 2022

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance: I pledge allegiance to the flag of the United States of America, and to the republic for
which it stands, one nation, under God, indivisible, with liberty and justice for all.

Roll Call:
Minutes:

Bills:

Treasurers Report:

Public Forum:

1. Cheryl Luttrell - Request adjustment for toilet leak which has been repaired

New Business:
1. Building Permit for John Elder, 320 Main to build a storage shed
2. Eric Voudrie — Fine for having Pit Bull in corporate limits
3. Marcia Bosie — 101 N. Constant — Getting a Pit Bull

Engineers Report:

Old Business:

Trustee’s Report:

Attorney’s Report:

New Water Plant Construction:
1. Disbursement #10

Mayor’s Report:
1. Petersburg Plumbing/River Grant regarding change of orders



16. Adjournment:



